MPE060-080VH
6,000 / 8,000 lbs.
End Rider Forklift Trucks
•	Designed for versatility with various fork lengths capable of carrying single, double and triple pallet loads
•	 Innovative Smart technology helps maximize throughput and boost order picking
•	Operator-focused ergonomics to optimize comfort and productivity
•	Engineered for unparalleled durability, longer service intervals and simplified maintenance
2

L
1 Manufacturer Yale
2 Model designation MPE060VH
3 Power type 24 Volt
4 Operator type Stand ride
5 Rated capacity lb. (kg) 6000 (2722)
DI
M
EN
SI
ON
S
6 Fork length
Nominal in (mm) 36(914) 42(1067) 48(1219) 54(1372) 60(1524) 84(2134) 93(2362) 96(2438)
Actual in (mm) 35.7(908) 41.8(1061) 47.8(1213) 53.7(1365) 59.8(1518) 83.8(2128) 92.8(2357) 95.8(2433)
7 Fork overall width in (mm) 27.1 (688) 28.0(710)
8 Fork width in (mm) 9.1(232) 10.0(254)
9
Load distance (face
of battery box to
center of load wheels)
Raised in (mm) 23.3(591) 29.3(744) 35.3(896) 41.3(1048) 47.3(1201) 56.3(1430)
Lowered in (mm) 27.6(702) 33.6(854) 39.6(1007) 45.6(1159) 51.7(1312) 60.6(1540)
10 Wheelbase
Raised in (mm) 51.3(1303) 57.3(1455) 63.3(1608) 69.3(1760) 75.3(1912) 84.3(2141)
Lowered in (mm)) 55.3(1400) 61.1(1552) 67.1(1705) 73.1(1857) 79.1(2010) 88.1(2238)
11 Overall length
Raised in (mm) 81.1(2061) 87.1(2213) 93.1(2366) 99.1(2518) 105.2(2671) 129.1(3280) 138.1(3509) 141.1(3538)
Lowered in (mm) 80.6(2048) 86.6(2200) 92.6(2353) 98.6(2505) 104.6(2657) 128.6(3267) 137.6(3496) 140.6(3572)
12 Center of load
wheel to fork tips
Raised in (mm) 12.5(317) 27.5(698) 36.5(927) 39.5(1003)
13 Lowered in (mm) 8.1(206) 23.1(588) 32.2(817) 35.2(893)
14
Outside turning radius
(Standard Platform)
Raised in (mm) 66.7(1694) 72.7(1846) 78.7(1999) 84.7(2152) 90.7(2304) 99.7(2533)
Lowered in (mm) 70.5(1791) 76.5(1943) 76.7(1947) 88.5(2249) 94.5(2401) 103.5(2630)
Outside turning radius
(Extended Platform)
Raised in (mm) 68.8(1747) 74.8(1899) 80.8(2052) 86.8(2205) 92.8(2357) 101.8(2586)
Lowered in (mm) 72.6(1844) 78.6(1996) 78.7(2000) 90.6(2302) 96.6(2454) 105.6(2683)
15
Right angle stack
(Standard Platform) Raised in (mm) 80.2(2037) N/A 91.8(2332) N/A N/A 143.1(3636)
Right angle stack
(Extended Platform) Raised in (mm) 81.6(2073) N/A 93.8(2382) N/A N/A 144.9(3681)
16
Equal intersecting aisle
(Standard Platform) Raised in (mm) 61.5(1563) N/A 68.9(1750) N/A N/A 75.7(1924)
Equal intersecting aisle
(Extended Platform) Raised in (mm) 63.0(1599) N/A 70.3(1786) N/A N/A 76.8(1950)
17 Grade clearance
Chassis % 28
Center of wheelbase % 38 34 31 30 27 22
Forks % 37 17 13 12
18 Overall lift height Top of forks in (mm) 9.3(235)
19 Lowered height Top of forks in (mm) 3.3(84)
20 Total lift in (mm) 5.9(151)
21 Truck overall width
Standard
in (mm)
37.2(944)
Extended 38.7(984)
22 Chassis length Raised in (mm) 43.3(1100)
Lowered in (mm) 42.8(1087)
23 Battery compartment
(standard /w battery rollers) in (mm) 32.0 x 13.4 x open(813 x 340 x open)
PE

L
1 Manufacturer Yale
2 Model designation MPE080VH
3 Power type 24 Volt
4 Operator type Stand ride
5 Rated capacity lb. (kg) 8000 (3629)
DI
M
EN
SI
ON
S
6 Fork length
Nominal in (mm) 36(914) 42(1067) 48(1219) 54(1372) 60(1524) 84(2134) 93(2362) 96(2438) 144(3658)
Actual in (mm) 35.7(908) 41.8(1213) 47.8(1213) 53.7(1365) 59.8(1518) 83.8(2128) 92.8(2357) 95.8(2433) 143.8(3652)
7 Fork overall width in (mm) 27.1 (688) 28.0(710) 28.0(710)
8 Fork width in (mm) 9.1(232) 10.0(254) 10.0(254)
9
Load distance (face
of battery box to
center of load wheels)
Raised in (mm) 23.3(591) 29.3(744) 35.3(896) 41.3(1048) 47.3(1201) 56.3(1430) N/A N/A 104.3(2649) 83.9(2131)
Lowered in (mm) 27.6(702) 33.6(854) 39.6(1007) 45.6(1159) 51.7(1312) 60.6(1540) N/A N/A 108.6(2759) 87.7 (2228)
10 Wheelbase
Raised in (mm) 51.3(1303) 57.3(1455) 63.3(1608) 69.3(1760) 75.3(1912) 84.3(2141) N/A N/A 132.3(3360) 111.4(2829)
Lowered in (mm)) 55.3(1400) 61.1(1552) 67.1(1705) 73.1(1857) 79.1(2010) 88.1(2238) N/A N/A 136.1(3457) 115.2(2926)
11 Overall length
Raised in (mm) 81.1(2061) 87.1(2213) 93.1(2366) 99.1(2518) 105.2(2671) 129.1(3280) 138.1(3509) 141.1(3538) 189.1(4804)
Lowered in (mm) 80.6(2048) 86.6(2200) 92.6(2353) 98.6(2505) 104.6(2657) 128.6(3267) 137.6(3496) 140.6(3572) 188.6(4791)
12 Center of load
wheel to fork tips
Raised in (mm) 12.5(317) 27.5(698) 36.5(927) 39.5(1003) 59.9(1521)
13 Lowered in (mm) 8.1(206) 23.1(588) 32.2(817) 35.2(893) 56.1(1424)
14
Outside turning radius
(Standard Platform)
Raised in (mm) 66.7(1694) 72.7(1846) 78.7(1999) 84.7(2152) 90.7(2304) 99.7(2533) N/A N/A
Lowered in (mm) 70.5(1791) 76.5(1943) 76.7(1947) 88.5(2249) 94.5(2401) 103.5(2630) N/A N/A
Outside turning radius
(Extended Platform)
Raised in (mm) 68.8(1747) 74.8(1899) 80.8(2052) 86.8(2205) 92.8(2357) 101.8(2586) 149.8(3805) 128.9(3274)
Lowered in (mm) 72.6(1844) 78.6(1996) 78.7(2000) 90.6(2302) 96.6(2454) 105.6(2683) 153.6(3902) 132.7(3371)
15
Right angle stack
(Standard Platform) Raised in (mm) 80.2(2037) N/A 91.8(2332) N/A N/A 143.1(3636) N/A N/A
Right angle stack
(Extended Platform) Raised in (mm) 81.6(2073) N/A 93.8(2382) N/A N/A 144.9(3681) 188.2(4780) 190.7(4877)
16
Equal intersecting aisle
(Standard Platform) Raised in (mm) 61.5(1563) N/A 68.9(1750) N/A N/A 75.7(1924) N/A N/A
Equal intersecting aisle
(Extended Platform) Raised in (mm) 63.0(1599) N/A 70.3(1786) N/A N/A 76.8(1950) 109.8(2790) 101.6(2580)
17 Grade clearance
Chassis % 28
Center of wheelbase % 38 34 31 30 27 22 14 17
Forks % 37 17 13 12 8
18 Overall lift height Top of forks in (mm) 9.3(235)
19 Lowered height Top of forks in (mm) 3.3(84)
20 Total lift in (mm) 5.9(151)
21 Truck overall width
Standard
in (mm)
37.2(944)
Extended 38.7(984)
22 Chassis length Raised in (mm) 45.4(1153)
Lowered in (mm) 44.9(1140)
23 Battery compartment
(standard /w battery rollers) in (mm) 32.0 x 13.4 x open(813 x 340 x open)
PE